Code
FA10001M
FA10002M
FA10003M
FA10004M
FA10005M
FA10006M
FA10001P
FA10002P
FA10003P
FA10004P
FA10005P
FA10006P
FA10007
FA10008
FA10013
FA10009
FA10011
FA10035
FA10015
FA10037
FA10014
FA10010
FA10012
FA10036
FA10016
FA10038
F167550
F167350
F167370

Description

P2L

P10L

P20L

P100L

P200L

P1000L

P2L

P10L

P20L

P100L

P200L

P1000L

P5000L

P10mL

L 8 channel

L 8 channel

L 8 channel

L 8 channel with V-rings
L 8 channel

L 8 channel with V-rings
L 12 channel

L 12 channel

L 12 channel

L 12 channel with V-rings
L 12 channel

L 12 channel with V-rings
Microvolume kit

Starter kit

Four pipette kit

Gilson PIPETMAN® L Pipettes

A lightweight pipette with a handle that fits naturally in the hand. The PIPETMAN® L

4 GILson

features a patented volume locking system for safe, secure pipetting. These features, in
combination with Gilson’s latest lubricated piston assembly mean that the PIPETMAN® L

offers very li

ght pipetting forces.

e Adjustable tip ejector button to adapt to both right- and left-handed users
e Clip mechanism allows easy and safe removal of tip ejector

e GLP features include 2-D barcode for traceability
e Four multichannel models are equipped with V-rings at the bottom of the tip holders

for a pro

per fit with most tip brands

PIPETMAN® L starter kit includes:

PIPETMAN?® L four pipette kit includes:

e 3 xPIPETMAN® L pipettes (P20L, P200L, P1000L)
e 2 xracks DIAMOND tips (D200, D1000)

e 3xSING

LE™ pipette holders

e 3 xplastic tip ejectors
¢ 'Gilson Guide to Pipetting” handbook
e Two-minute Inspection” poster

PIPETMAN® L microvolume kit includes:

e 3 xPIPETMAN® L pipettes (P2L, P10L, P100L)

e 2 xracks DIAMOND tips (DL10, D200)
e 3 xSINGLE" pipette holders

e 3xplast

ic tip ejectors

e 'Gilson Guide to Pipetting” handbook
e Two-minute Inspection” poster

Channel Volume Range, pL
Single 02-2
Single 1-10
Single 2-20
Single 10 - 100
Single 20 - 200
Single 100 - 1000
Single 02-2
Single 1-10
Single 2-20
Single 10 - 100
Single 20 - 200
Single 100 - 1000
Single 500 - 5000
Single 1000 - 10000
8 05-10

8 2-20

8 20 - 200

8 20 - 200

8 20 - 300

8 20 - 300
12 05-10
12 2-20

12 20 - 200
12 20 - 200
12 20 - 300
12 20 - 300
Single —

Single =

Single —
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Ejector
Metal

Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Metal
Plastic

Plastic

o

astic

o

L
L
L
lastic
Plastic
L

Plastic

Northern Ireland: +44(0) 28 9262 1100

4 x PIPETMAN® L pipettes (P2L,

P20L, P200L, P1000L)

3 x racks DIAMOND tips (D10L,

D200, D1000)

4 x SINGLE™ pipette holders
‘Gilson Guide to Pipetting’

handbook

Price
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£249.00
£713.00
£713.00
£713.00
£748.00
£713.00
£748.00
£831.00
£831.00
£831.00
£873.00
£831.00
£873.00
£690.00
£690.00
£897.00





