

Gilson PIPETMAN® L Pipettes

4 GILSON®

A lightweight pipette with a handle that fits naturally in the hand. The PIPETMAN® L features a patented volume locking system for safe, secure pipetting. These features, in combination with Gilson's latest lubricated piston assembly mean that the PIPETMAN $^{\circ}$ L offers very light pipetting forces.

- Adjustable tip ejector button to adapt to both right- and left-handed users
- Clip mechanism allows easy and safe removal of tip ejector
- GLP features include 2-D barcode for traceability
- Four multichannel models are equipped with V-rings at the bottom of the tip holders for a proper fit with most tip brands

PIPETMAN® L starter kit includes:

- 3 x PIPETMAN® L pipettes (P20L, P200L, P1000L)
- 2 x racks DIAMOND tips (D200, D1000)
- 3 x SINGLE™ pipette holders
- 3 x plastic tip ejectors
- 'Gilson Guide to Pipetting' handbook
- 'Two-minute Inspection' poster

PIPETMAN® L four pipette kit includes:

- 4 x PIPETMAN® L pipettes (P2L, P20L, P200L, P1000L)
- 3 x racks DIAMOND tips (D10L, D200, D1000)
- 4 x SINGLE™ pipette holders
- 'Gilson Guide to Pipetting' handbook

PIPETMAN® L microvolume kit includes:

- 3 x PIPETMAN® L pipettes (P2L, P10L, P100L)
- 2 x racks DIAMOND tips (DL10, D200)
- 3 x SINGLE™ pipette holders
- 3 x plastic tip ejectors
- 'Gilson Guide to Pipetting' handbook
- 'Two-minute Inspection' poster

Code	Description	Channel	Volume Range, μL	Ejector	Price
FA10001M	P2L	Single	0.2 - 2	Metal	£249.00
FA10002M	P10L	Single	1 - 10	Metal	£249.00
FA10003M	P20L	Single	2 - 20	Metal	£249.00
FA10004M	P100L	Single	10 - 100	Metal	£249.00
FA10005M	P200L	Single	20 - 200	Metal	£249.00
FA10006M	P1000L	Single	100 - 1000	Metal	£249.00
FA10001P	P2L	Single	0.2 - 2	Plastic	£249.00
FA10002P	P10L	Single	1 - 10	Plastic	£249.00
FA10003P	P20L	Single	2 - 20	Plastic	£249.00
FA10004P	P100L	Single	10 - 100	Plastic	£249.00
FA10005P	P200L	Single	20 - 200	Plastic	£249.00
FA10006P	P1000L	Single	100 - 1000	Plastic	£249.00
FA10007	P5000L	Single	500 - 5000	_	£249.00
FA10008	P10mL	Single	1000 - 10000	_	£249.00
FA10013	L 8 channel	8	0.5 - 10	_	£713.00
FA10009	L 8 channel	8	2 - 20	_	£713.00
FA10011	L 8 channel	8	20 - 200	_	£713.00
FA10035	L 8 channel with V-rings	8	20 - 200	_	£748.00
FA10015	L 8 channel	8	20 - 300	_	£713.00
FA10037	L 8 channel with V-rings	8	20 - 300	_	£748.00
FA10014	L 12 channel	12	0.5 - 10	_	£831.00
FA10010	L 12 channel	12	2 - 20	_	£831.00
FA10012	L 12 channel	12	20 - 200	_	£831.00
FA10036	L 12 channel with V-rings	12	20 - 200	_	£873.00
FA10016	L 12 channel	12	20 - 300	_	£831.00
FA10038	L 12 channel with V-rings	12	20 - 300	_	£873.00
F167550	Microvolume kit	Single	_	_	£690.00
F167350	Starter kit	Single	_	_	£690.00
F167370	Four pipette kit	Single	_	_	£897.00